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93 94 95 96 97
2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
220,153 217,527 198,041 213,790 238,721
27,925 19,907 10,724 16,772 14,958
19,966 9,310 6,893 13,948 11,974
14,968 6,368 12,166 12,119 14,303
129,827 132,492 141,985 151,083 160,636
305,471 297,173 316,249 339,729 348,358
1,746.91 1,778.94 1,908.76 2,031.29 2,162.18
271.69 126.66 93.76 189.63 162.75
42.0 44.0 44.4 44.0 45.7
16.3 7.2 5.1 9.6 7.8
7.50 10.33 28.02 20.14 15.23
1,092 18,959 14,712 22,325 986
1,334 13,172 3,243 2,976 947
3,758 6,164 2,767 2,860 20,112
73,820 74,477 88,759 105,799 86,400
5,174 5,334 5,442 5,329 4,966
(776) (645) (470) (464) (830)
29 2020 31 96
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165,624 162,073 119,824 132,911 157,272
22,658 15,703 7,566 9,870 12,095
17,129 6,594 9,815 9,242 11,956
19,716 19,737 19,758 19,778 19,799
74,309,108 | 74,332,356 | 74,359,182 | 74,373,265 | 74,387,779
106,055 106,432 117,509 121,307 129,427
263,005 253,298 255,107 268,140 273,293
1,442.81 1,447.49 1,597.57 1,648.89 1,758.92
55.0 45.0 35.0 57.0 58.0
(25.0) (27.5) (17.5) (22.5) (29.0)
233.08 89.71 133.50 125.66 162.50
40.3 42.0 46.1 45.2 47.4
16.9 6.2 8.8 7.7 9.5
8.75 14.58 19.68 30.40 15.26
23.60 50.16 26.22 45.36 35.69
2,222 2,342 1,846 1,767 1,758
61.7 41.5 81.4 118.2 80.4
TOPIX (95.0) (85.9) (122.1) (124.6) (131.8)
3,810 2,402 3,375 4,325 3,845
1,640 906 1,163 2,363 2,322
( 29 2020 31 96
9%
2022
2020
100 95 93 94
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Sir W G Armstrong

Whitworth Co., Ltd Vickers Sons and Maxim, Ltd.
1936
2013
1988 1990 2011 10
1984

Japan Steel Works America, Inc.

2014 10 2020 M&E
1982 12 1983
2013 10
2014 YPK
JSW Plastics Machinery (S) Pte Ltd. 2014 THE JAPAN

STEEL WORKS (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

1509001
1509001
JSW Plastics Machinery (M) SDN. BHD.
JSW Plastics Machinery (T) Co., Ltd. 2014 The Japan Steel
Works (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
2004 11

JSW Plastics Machinery (H.K.) Co., Ltd.

15014001
1509001
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2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
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2014
2014
2014

2014
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2016
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020

2020
2020
2021
2021
2021

2022
2022

11
11
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12

10

10

11

10

10

JSW Injection Machine Maintenance (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 2018 11

JSW Plastics Machinery (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.

JSWIT

Jsw

JSW Clad Steel Plate Company
JSW Compounding Technical Center
J-Win
2021 10 JSW

15014001

JSW Machinery Trading (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
JAPAN STEEL WORKS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

JSW Machinery (Ningbo) Co., Ltd.
YPK
Japan Steel Works Europe GmbH

YPK YPK
JSw
JSW
JSw
JSW Clad Steel Plate Company MEC
SM PLATEK CO., LTD.

MEC MEC

J-Win M&E

JSW 1T
JSWIT JSW

JSW Plastics Machinery Europe Sp. z o0.0.
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YPK
Japan Steel Works America, Inc.
SM PLATEK CO., LTD.

JSW Machinery (Ningbo) Co., Ltd.

YPK Japan
Steel Works America, Inc. THE JAPAN
STEEL WORKS  (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. JSW Plastics

Machinery (H.K.) Co., Ltd. The Japan Steel Works
(Thailand) Co., Ltd. JSW Plastics Machinery (M) SDN.
BHD. JSW Plastics Machinery (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. JSW
Machinery Trading (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

JSW Plastics Machinery Europe Sp. z o.0.

Jsw

YPK Japan Steel Works
America, Inc.

JSW

M&E

6/132



EDINETOOOO

(Wm—d - W - R SEE SIS

OO000O000O0n(Eeon1232)
ooooOood
BAMERSIL—F
B -Y—EX
(BT E) (FREFET)
BRAY P KHFa Japan Stesl Works Eurcpn GmbH
[T JAFAN STEEL WORKS [KDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
THE JAPAN STEEL WORKS (5 INGAPORE)PTE, LTD. JEN Plastics Mach inery (TRINAN) Corp.
JSW Plastics Machinery(H K. )Co. Lid. JEN Plastics Machinery Vietras Lid
J5W Plastics Machinery (M) SN, BHD FT.J5N Plastics Machinery Indonesia
The Japan Steel Works (Thailand)Co,, Ltd JE Plastios Machinery (Philippines) Ing
JSW Plastics Machinery (Shenzhen)Go.  Ltd JEN Plastics Machinery Maxico 5 de R L de CV
JSW Machinery Trading (Shanghai)Ca., Ltd WAy R E e
EHEREME (L&) NELE YFH TRADING (H0NG KDNG) GO, LTD,
YK Machine Trading (3henzhen) Co. . Ltd.
E "
X | owmomR-v—ER L]
i (AMFRL) (MERL) &
H AR NINGED TONGYONG PLASTIC MACHINERY .
¥ W 55 kO WANUFACTUR ING €O LTD. o
E S B AR B O=L i |
ThP=Fridan E
B A A
W A b
BRFZ/ ™
HE T
Japan Steal Borks America lnc. .
SM PLATEX €O, LTD. &
JSW Machinery MingbolCo. . Lid, =
M= T LT #UZFUST
JINTF T o AT L ﬁ
JENF 3T 4 M
J5W Plastics Machirery Eurape 5p. z 0o
! (M F ) (T &) -
g @ 7 3 B A TR AR kY]
" AEEN L
T BEREESuoN (W9 ERERN ) .
o AEEMT—E AN P by
b FHMRRTS - b4 —ER0 |
= E
¥ A
Y
:-r
o
®
x
(MBS FRH) (EREFER) v
FrA w2 A M RS- - NIRRT L a
T Fing Crystal (H.K. 1Co. . Ltd B
@ EM (S M i) i
{th Swa=—NEn R (T RN o
b+ |
* g
A

71132



EDINETOOOO

000000000(E01232)
oooooog
YPK
350 100
)
50 100
50 60
M&E
100 100
)
80 100
30 100
10 100
25 100
65 100
30 100
100
20
(100)
90 100
100 100
)

8/132



EDINETOOOO
000000000(E01232)
oooooog

10 100

100 100

Jsw 110 100

50 100

JSw 100 100

10 51

40 100

100 51

Japan Steel Works 100
America, Inc. 1,000

THE JAPAN STEEL WORKS 100
(SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 4.000

JSW Plastics Machinery HK 100

(H-K.)Co.,Ltd. 1,250 (10),

JSW Machinery Trading 100
(Shanghai)Co.,Ltd. 5,580

JSW Machinery (Ningbo) 100
Co.,Ltd. 4,500

JSW Plastics Machinery 100

(M)SDN. BHD. 1,000 (100)

The Japan Steel Works 49

(Thailand)Co.,Ltd. 14.000 (49)

(D) ’

JSW Plastics Machinery HK 100

(Shenzhen)Co.,Ltd. 1,000 (100)

Fine Crystal(H.K.)Co., HK 100

Ltd. 37,037 (100)

SM PLATEK CO., LTD. 50000 95

100

4,926 (100)

JSW Plastics Machinery 100
Europe Sp. z o.0. 15.000
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5,426
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830
2,011
8,511
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363 366
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1,758 39.3 12.5 6,770
1,494
0
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27 64
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Our Philosophy
Purpose ““ Material Revolution® 7z
Purpose Vision
Value Creation Process
Our Philosophy Purpose
2022 11 29
Purpose
Purpose
Purpose Our Philosophy
o Philosophy Structure
JSW Group

Purpose (s¢—s¢z)

W A—FRuTEIFET SO0

Vision (¥ g w)
Y BWTL—TRE D EETO,

Value Creation Process (E@fE7n+x)
Vigion (2 m OEBICEL SACHEHEETE NS oS

o Purpose

Material Revolution®

Material Revolution®
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34,067 15.3

1,803 30.0

239,849 +10.8

2022 2023 31
233,103 +3.7 210,397 +17.5
41,149 +2.4 42,202 +20.5
1,817 45.0 154 88.7
276,070 +2.9 252,754 +17.3
2022 2023 31
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33,973 15.2

1,803 30.1

238,721 +11.7
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() 32,121 13.5
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